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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2014
Amsterdam, 12- - 14-12-2014

Event 12 Men, 400m Freestyle Senioren Open
13-12-2014 - 16:01 Results Final
Points: FINA 2014

rank name club name time RT FINA

Final
1. Ferry Weertman KNZB-NTC 199201461 3:48.48 +0,76 893

Sloterparkbad Record
50m: 27.28 27.28 150m: 1:24.63 28.86 250m: 2:22.43 28.76 350m: 3:20.56 29.15

100m: 55.77 28.49 200m: 1:53.67 29.04 300m: 2:51.41 28.98 400m: 3:48.48 27.92

2. Sebastiaan Verschuren KNZB-NTC 198803571 3:50.28 +0,73 872
50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:26.57 29.50 250m: 2:26.00 29.54 350m: 3:23.09 27.42

100m: 57.07 29.52 200m: 1:56.46 29.89 300m: 2:55.67 29.67 400m: 3:50.28 27.19

3. Maarten Brzoskowski KNZB-NTC 199500769 3:51.97 +0,66 853
50m: 27.38 27.38 150m: 1:26.18 29.65 250m: 2:25.19 29.39 350m: 3:24.08 29.24

100m: 56.53 29.15 200m: 1:55.80 29.62 300m: 2:54.84 29.65 400m: 3:51.97 27.89

4. Adam Paulsson Simklubben Elfsborg AB4395 3:54.12 +0,73 830
50m: 26.99 26.99 150m: 1:26.05 29.89 250m: 2:26.11 29.98 350m: 3:25.27 29.39

100m: 56.16 29.17 200m: 1:56.13 30.08 300m: 2:55.88 29.77 400m: 3:54.12 28.85

5. Nezir Karap Turkey 3:54.47 +0,72 826
50m: 27.01 27.01 150m: 1:26.20 29.73 250m: 2:26.61 30.09 350m: 3:26.47 29.85

100m: 56.47 29.46 200m: 1:56.52 30.32 300m: 2:56.62 30.01 400m: 3:54.47 28.00

6. Poul Zellmann Deutscher SV 163724 3:57.30 +0,72 797
50m: 26.84 26.84 150m: 1:25.93 29.82 250m: 2:26.51 30.13 350m: 3:27.80 30.57

100m: 56.11 29.27 200m: 1:56.38 30.45 300m: 2:57.23 30.72 400m: 3:57.30 29.50

7. Moritz Brandt Deutscher SV 220914 3:57.54 +0,76 795
50m: 27.33 27.33 150m: 1:27.07 30.14 250m: 2:28.13 30.30 350m: 3:28.98 30.22

100m: 56.93 29.60 200m: 1:57.83 30.76 300m: 2:58.76 30.63 400m: 3:57.54 28.56

8. Nils Liess Lancy Natation 3:59.94 +0,71 771
50m: 26.95 26.95 150m: 1:26.20 30.14 250m: 2:27.27 30.71 350m: 3:29.94 31.83

100m: 56.06 29.11 200m: 1:56.56 30.36 300m: 2:58.11 30.84 400m: 3:59.94 30.00
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